
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROXY SUNRISE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2B. Field 535332 3/2237

 2 ZIPPING HORACE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 2P 5/4D. Sanderson 529852 1/0202

 3 LEKTRA LITTLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/2S. Hill 533918 3/2198

 4 GOLD ON BLACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/0195

 5 METRO MIKE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 8P 5/4T. Hong 527342 2/0185

 6 SUNRISE JENNY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3B. Field 535333 2/1183

 7 LIKA KEROMA Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/3S. Pitstock 501232 2/1183

 8 LADY BEE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/2A. Thomas 526215 3/2183

 9 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1165

 10 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0165

 11 BIG CLAIMS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1144

 12 MISTER EASTWOOD Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0140

 13 NO COMMISSION Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0129

 14 STAY STRONG Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/4D. Flanagan 534183 1/0118

 15 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 7Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0109

 16 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/183

 17 KARTER'S POTION Grade order Grade 5 1P 7Y 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/083

 18 ZIP TIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/4J. Borg 534151 1/080

 19 GOTHIKA Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLDEN ZESTA Last start winner MAT, 17/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1G. Grimwood 531444 4/3237

 2 KARTER'S POTION Last start winner GUN, 20/05/2021, R1, P 1P 7Y 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/083

 3 SEA DODGING Last start placegetter MAT, 30/03/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 2P 5/2S. Burgis 498517 6/2225

 4 JOHANSSON Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 524910 4/2183

 5 MISTER EASTWOOD Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0140

 6 EMIKO Last start placegetter GUN, 20/05/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 4Y 5/1W. Wakem 498136 9/5133

 7 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Last start Country winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5P 7Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0109

 8 ROMAN FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 508691 4/3234

 9 ONLY A WINNER Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1233

 10 NITROGLYCERINE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4D. Flanagan 534187 6/0216

 11 MAXI MARVEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1T. Mason 532295 4/2213

 12 CONVOLUTED Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R7, C 7C 1C 8P 5/2A. Woods 529614 8/2207

 13 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R6, Y 2Y 3P 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 4/3195

 14 PIXIE ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2L. Grimwood 531443 5/2177

 15 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1M. Eberand 522961 5/3151

 16 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/3129

 17 JASON'S CHANCE Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R6, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/391

 18 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/183

 19 HAZY'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 521447 4/081

 20 ZIP TIE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4J. Borg 534151 1/080

 21 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO THOMAS Weighted points score BEN, 16/10/2020, R8 8P 5P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 493167 22/10264

 2 CURSED Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 2/1/1J. Mackay 494126 16/2339

 3 IMPRESS LLEYTON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 2/1/1J. Mackay 532792 11/5324

 4 EBBY INFRARED 2 Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 3Y 6C 5C 2/1/2M. Eberand 521735 32/4292

 5 ASTON TATUM Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 2/1/1M. Davidson 521942 22/18249

 6 MISS GRANGER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 03/03/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 2/1/2A. Woods 522901 9/6246

 7 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508565 10/3144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Last start winner GOS, 02/03/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2D. Flanagan 534186 5/4174

 2 NITROGLYCERINE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 4/1/1D. Flanagan 534187 6/5216

 3 SUAALII Last start winner MAT, 17/05/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3C. Field 535334 2/1216

 4 SON OF FERNANDO Last start winner MAT, 17/05/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3E. Want 526635 5/1207

 5 GOLD ON BLACK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/0195

 6 CONNIE'S FAB BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Ernst 533363 1/0151

 7 BIG CLAIMS 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/05/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1144

 8 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Last start Country winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5P 7Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0109

 9 MISS GRANGER 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 03/03/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1A. Woods 522901 9/2246

 10 ONE FURY Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 508560 12/3336

 11 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score SAN, 22/04/2021, R10 3C 6C 3P 5/2D. Flanagan 533841 4/2286

 12 SUPER FAB Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4J. Mackay 536798 3/0222

 13 MAXI MARVEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4T. Mason 532295 4/0213

 14 MATILDA GRACE Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R3, P 5P 6Y 7Y 5/3W. Wakem 495034 2/1148

 15 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4T. Mason 535657 1/0144

 16 OUTRAGEOUS JET Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R7, Y 6Y 3P 3P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1142

 17 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/183

 18 ZIP TIE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4J. Borg 534151 1/080

 19 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUAALII Last start winner MAT, 17/05/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3C. Field 535334 2/1216

 2 SON OF FERNANDO Last start winner MAT, 17/05/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3E. Want 526635 5/1207

 3 GOLD ON BLACK 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Field 534258 1/0195

 4 CONNIE'S FAB BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Ernst 533363 1/0151

 5 BIG CLAIMS 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/05/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1144

 6 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Last start Country winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5P 7Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0109

 7 MISS GRANGER 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 03/03/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1A. Woods 522901 9/2246

 8 ONE FURY Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 508560 12/3336

 9 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score SAN, 22/04/2021, R10 3C 6C 3P 5/2D. Flanagan 533841 4/2286

 10 SUPER FAB Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4J. Mackay 536798 3/0222

 11 MAXI MARVEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4T. Mason 532295 4/0213

 12 MATILDA GRACE Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R3, P 5P 6Y 7Y 5/3W. Wakem 495034 2/1148

 13 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4T. Mason 535657 1/0144

 14 OUTRAGEOUS JET Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R7, Y 6Y 3P 3P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1142

 15 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/183

 16 ZIP TIE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4J. Borg 534151 1/080

 17 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R5, C 3C 5C 4P 5/4A. Woods 525196 3/0185

 2 PLODDER Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4R. Walters 522200 2/0183

 3 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3P 3P 5/4G. Kedwell 521240 3/0141

 4 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1R. Thompson 530497 0/0112

 5 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1G. Barnett 530465 0/095

 6 SMALL SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/085

6 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 24 May 2021 - 11:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEROMA ELECT Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1S. Pitstock 529290 0/0106

 2 JET BLACK ZESTA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 15/05/2021, R2, Y 7Y 3Y 8P M/1P. Mckinnon 532324 0/068

 3 MARY ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 7P 4Y 5P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/054

 4 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P M/1E. Price 537580 0/052

 5 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 3Y 6C 5C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 32/26292
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS LLEYTON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Mackay 532792 11/5324
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 27 May 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMALL SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/085

 2 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P M/1E. Price 537580 0/052
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